AEROSPACE RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

APPROVED BY DGCA, MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION, GOVT. OF INDIA UNDER CAR- 147 (BASIC)

Fee Structure for 2025 Session

AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING - CATEGORY B1.1/B2

DISCRIPTION AMOUNT DISCRIPTION AMOUNT
1. Registration Fee (Non Refundable) ¥25,000/-
- Registration Fee $25.000/-
(Non Refundable) 2. Admission Fee (Non Refundable) ¥2,00,000/-
: Lib Fee (One Ti I5,000/-
Admission Fee o000, 3 ibrary Fee (One Time) /
. Non Refundabl M
R I 4. Cost of Uniform (One Time) <5,000/-
3 mayine! 15 ¥5,000/- Tuition Fees - Mode of P ts ( Semester wi
. (One Time) ; uition Fees - Mode of Payments ( Semester wise)
1. 1st Semester 5th July 2025 265,000/-
" Cost of U.n iform %5.000/-
(One Time) 2. 2nd Semester 5th Jan 2026 ¥65,000/-
3. 3rd Semester 5th July 2026 265,000/-
Ly 4. 4th Semester 5th Jan 2027 X65,000/-
per month payable by
5. <3,90,000/-
5th of each month for 5 5th Sa@mster 5th July 2027 365,000/-
30 months
6. 6th Semester 5th Jan 2028 ¥65,000/-

TOTAL(Z) T6,25,000/- TOTAL(Z) $6,25,000/-

RULES AND REGULATIONS

a. Expenses incurred during technical visits/practical sessions at outsourced facilities to various organizations, semester examination fees,

as well as DGCA examination fees, have to be borne by students.
(Note: The practical fees at out sourced facilities is Rs. 1,10,000 + 18%GST.)

b. GST & other Govt. taxes (if applicable) should be paid in addition to the above mentioned fees as per prevaling Govt. norms.

C
d

. Tuition Fees has to be paid by 5th of every month. (if fees is not paid on time, Rs.100 will be charged per day).

. Fees for N.R.|. students for full course Rs.8,00,000/-(inclusive of registration, Library etc.) excluding boarding & lodging.

il CONCESSIONS OFFERED*

a. Meritorious Students with 90% and above In qualifying examination will be granted 10% concession on tuition fees.

b.
. Based on Examinations conducted under Sha-Shib Scholarship program.

C

If the total fees Is paid in lump sum, a 15% concession on tuition fees Is available.

*Concession will be offered only in one of the above mentioned category to the deserving candidates

iii NOTE: FEE REFUND WILL BE GOVERNED BY THE FOLLOWING RULES

a
b

C.

d

. Cancellation of registration / admission within 15 days from the date of registration/admission 30% fees will be deducted
. Cancellation of registration / admission after 15 days but before 30 days of registration/admission 50% fees will be deducted
Cancellation after 30 days of admission/registration No refund

. Entire fees paid will be forfeited if the student (s) cancel admission after attending the classes even for a day.

Declaration

LIMIE T IMISS. ..., Son/Daughter of SN ... ... hereby declare that

| have gone through the above mentioned fee structure of Aerospace Research and Development Centre & will be paying the fee accordingly. | also know that a fee
once paid Is not refundable. | have gone through all the rules and regulations given in the prospectus and | have understood all the details of AME course and
also satisfled with the details provided by the counsellor during my admission.

Date........cooeeviee i - Tl - T ——— Signature of Student Signature of Parent/Guardian




AEROSPACE RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

APPROVED BY DGCA, MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION, GOVT. OF INDIA UNDER CAR- 147 (BASIC)

Fee Structure for 2025 Session

AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING - CATEGORY B1.2

b.

DISCRIPTION AMOUNT SL.No DISCRIPTION AMOUNT
1. Registration Fee (Non Refundable) ¥25,000/-
1 Registration Fee 25 000/-
(Non Refundable) 2. Admission Fee (Non Refundable) I75,000/-
. Lib Fee (One Ti T5,000/-
Admission Fee e ooo 3 ibrary Fee (One Time) /
2. Non Refundabl WOU/-
ST S D 4. Cost of Uniform (One Time) ¥5,000/-
3 PP ¥5,000/- Tuition Fees - Mode of P ts ( Semester wi
. (One Time) , uition Fees - Mode of Payments ( Semester wise)
/ 1 1st Semester 5th July 2025 240,000/- \
" Cost of U.n iform 5.000/-
(One Time) 2. 2nd Semester 5th Jan 2026 T40,000/-
| 3. 3rd Semester 5th July 2026 340,000/-
Tuition fee ¥8,000/- 4. 4th Semester 5th Jan 2027 ¥40,000/-
5 per month payable by $2.40,000/- |
5th of each month for 3 B 1 oster 5th July 2027 340,000/ -
30 months
6. 6th Semester 5th Jan 2028 340,000/

TOTAL(X) ¥3,50,000/-

RULES AND REGULATIONS

Expenses incurred during technical visits/practical sessions at outsourced facilities to various organizations, semester examination fees,

as well as DGCA examination fees, have to be borne by students.
(Note: The practical fees at out sourced facilities is Rs. 40,000/- + 18% GST.)
GST & other Govt. taxes (if applicable) should be paid in addition to the above mentioned fees as per prevaling Govt. norms.

c. Tuition Fees has to be paid by 5th of every month. (if fees is not paid on time, Rs.100 will be charged per day).

d.

a.
b.
C.

Fees for N.R.|. students for full course Rs.5,50,000/-(inclusive of registration, Library etc.) excluding boarding & lodging.

CONCESSIONS OFFERED*

Meritorious Students with 90% and above In qualifying examination will be granted 10% concession on tuition fees.
If the total fees is paid in lump sum, a 15% concession on tuition fees Is available.

Based on Examinations conducted under Sha-Shib Scholarship program.

*Concession will be offered only in one of the above mentioned category to the deserving candidates

iii NOTE: FEE REFUND WILL BE GOVERNED BY THE FOLLOWING RULES

a. Cancellation of registration / admission within 15 days from the date of registration/admission 30% fees will be deducted
b. Cancellation of registration / admission after 15 days but before 30 days of registration/admission 50% fees will be deducted
c. Cancellation after 30 days of admission/registration No refund

d. Entire fees paid will be forfeited if the student (s) cancel admission after attending the classes even for a day.

Declaration

LM T MISS. e Son/Daughter of SNI ..., hereby declare that

| have gone through the above mentioned fee structure of Aerospace Research and Development Centre & will be paying the fee accordingly. | also know
that a fee once paid Is not refundable. | have gone through all the rules and regulations given in the prospectus and | have understood all the details of AME

course and also satisfied with the details provided by the counsellor during my admission.

Date.......coeeeviee Place........cooooeeee Signature of Student Signature of Parent/Guardian



AEROSPACE RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

APPROVED BY DGCA, MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION, GOVT. OF INDIA UNDER CAR- 147 (BASIC)

Fee Structure for 2025 Session

AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING - CATEGORY B1.2 + GRADUATION

DISCRIPTION AMOUNT DISCRIPTION AMOUNT
1. Registration Fee (Non Refundable) ¥25,000/-
E Registration Fee $25.000/-
(Non Refundable) 2. Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 31,15,000/-
. Lib Fee (One Ti I5,000/-
Admission Fee 115000/ 3 ibrary Fee (One Time) /
2 Non Refundabl 19,000/
PERE S et 4. Cost of Uniform (One Time) <5,000/-
% aff
3 Library Fee ¥5,000/- Tuition Fees - Mode of P ts ( Semester wi
. (One Time) ; uition Fees - Mode of Payments ( Semester wise)
” 1. 1st Semester 5th July 2025 350,000/- )
3 Cost of U.n iform 5.000/-
(One Time) 2. 2nd Semester 5th Jan 2026 ¥50,000/-
3. 3rd Semester 5th July 2026 <50,000/-
Tuition fee Rs. X10.000/- 4. 4th Semester 5th Jan 2027 <50,000/-
per month payable by
5. Z3,00,000/-
5th of each month for 5 5th Semester Sth July 2027 $50,000-
30 months
6. 6th Semester bth Jan 2028 350,000/-

TOTAL(X) ¥4,50,000/- TOTAL(X) ¥4,50,000/-

I RULES AND REGULATIONS

a. Expenses incurred during technical visits/practical sessions at outsourced facilities to various organizations, semester examination fees,
as well as DGCA examination fees, have to be borne by students.
(Note: The practical fees at out sourced facilities is Rs. 40,000/- + 18% GST.)

b. GST & other Govt. taxes (if applicable) should be paid in addition to the above mentioned fees as per prevaling Govt. norms.

c. Tuition fees has to be paid by Sth of every month. (if fees is not paid on time, Rs.100 will be charged per day).

d. Fees for N.R.l. students for full course Rs. 6,50,000/- inclusive of registration, Library etc.) excluding boarding & lodging.

il CONCESSIONS OFFERED*

a. Meritorious Students with 90% and above Iin qualifying examination will be granted 10% concession on tuition fees.
b. If the total fees is paid in lump sum, a 15% concession on tuition fees Is available.
c. Based on Examinations conducted under Sha-Shib Scholarship program.

*Concession will be offered only in one of the above mentioned category to the deserving candidates

ili NOTE: FEE REFUND WILL BE GOVERNED BY THE FOLLOWING RULES

a. Cancellation of registration / admission within 15 days from the date of registration/admission 30% fees will be deducted
b. Cancellation of registration / admission after 15 days but before 30 days of registration/admission 50% fees will be deducted
c. Cancellation after 30 days of admission/registration No refund

d. Entire fees paid will be forfeited if the student (s) cancel admission after attending the classes even for a day.

Declaration

L NIE 1 VIISS:coniimeree o mumn mesnncs o sssnmiins smasns s nissoms o g ze DONLIAUGNTErOL SNF] 2iemimmme o sitims st s e s psss oo e sess s hereby declare that

| have gone through the above mentioned fee structure of Aerospace Research and Development Centre & will be paying the fee accordingly. | also know that a fee
once paid Is not refundable. | have gone through all the rules and regulations given In the prospectus and | have understood all the details of AME course and
also satisfled with the details provided by the counsellor during my admission.

Date.........coveevvee Place........ccooveoeeeieene Signature of Student Signature of Parent/Guardian



AEROSPACE RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

APPROVED BY DGCA, MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION, GOVT. OF INDIA UNDER CAR- 147 (BASIC)

Fee Structure for 2025 Session

AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING - CATEGORY B1.2

with Complete Maintenance Experience in accordance with Civil Aviation Requirements (CAR-66),
along with On-the-Job Training until Issuance of License (5-year Course)

DISCRIPTION AMOUNT DISCRIPTION AMOUNT
1. Registration Fee (Non Refundable) X25,000/-
i Registration Fee $25.000/-
(Non Refundable) 2. Admission Fee (Non Refundable) ¥3,35,000/-
. Lib Fee (One Ti 10, -
Admission Fee 335,000 3 ibrary Fee (One Time) 0,000/
2 Non Refundabl 29,000/
] ST 4. Cost of Uniform (One Time) 310,000/-
- /
3 Library Fee £10,000)- Tuition Fees - Mode of P ts ( Semester wi
: (One Time) : uition Fees - Mode of Payments ( Semester wise)
( 1. 1st Semester 5th July 2025 270,000/- )
Cost of Uniform
. : X10,000/-
. (One Time) / 2. 2nd Semester 5th Jan 2026 </70,000/-
3. 3rd Semester 5th July 2026 <70,000/-
Tuition fee F14:000/- 4. 4th Semester 5th Jan 2027 370,000/-
per month payable by
5. I4,20,000/-
5th of each month for 5 sth Sefnester 5th July 2027 370,000/-
30 months
6. 6th Semester bth Jan 2028 370,000/-

TOTAL(X) ¥8,00,000/-

TOTAL(X) ¥8,00,000/-

I RULES AND REGULATIONS

a. Expenses incurred during technical visits/practical sessions at outsourced facilities to various organizations, semester examination fees,

as well as DGCA examination fees, have to be borne by students.
b. GST & other Govt. taxes (if applicable) should be paid in addition to the above mentioned fees as per prevaling Govt. norms.

c. Tuition Fees has to be paid by 5th of every month. (if fees is not paid on time, Rs.100 will be charged per day).
d. Fees for N.R.l. students for full course Rs.10,00,000/-(inclusive of registration, Library etc.) excluding boarding & lodging.

il CONCESSIONS OFFERED*

a. Meritorious Students with 90% and above In qualifying examination will be granted 10% concession on tuition fees.
b. Ifthe total fees Is paid in lump sum, a 15% concession on tuition fees Is available.

c. Based on Examinations conducted under Sha-Shib Scholarship program.
*Concession will be offered only in one of the above mentioned category to the deserving candidates

iii NOTE: FEE REFUND WILL BE GOVERNED BY THE FOLLOWING RULES

a. Cancellation of registration / admission within 15 days from the date of registration/admission 30% fees will be deducted
b. Cancellation of registration / admission after 15 days but before 30 days of registration/admission 50% fees will be deducted
c. Cancellation after 30 days of admission/registration No refund

d. Entire fees paid will be forfeited if the student (s) cancel admission after attending the classes even for a day.

Declaration

| WIE 1 MIISS covecscomsneamon e sam muns o vns cuonen  sonmsn o nias s SONILAUGALE FORSIIAIT nusootssaessivenmsnsnets mie: sor sutias oot oo st s s ea: s ciipss s iaises i hereby declare that

| have gone through the above mentioned fee structure of Aerospace Research and Development Centre & will be paying the fee accordingly. | also know that a fee
once paid Is not refundable. | have gone through all the rules and regulations given in the prospectus and | have understood all the details of AME course

and also satisfied with the details provided by the counsellor during my admission.

- - T —— Place.........ccooooeeeei . Signature of Student Signature of Parent/Guardian



AEROSPACE RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

APPROVED BY DGCA, MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION, GOVT. OF INDIA UNDER CAR- 147 (BASIC)

Fee Structure for 2025 Session

AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING - CATEGORY B1.2 + GRADUATION

with Complete Maintenance Experience in accordance with Civil Aviation Requirements (CAR-66),
along with On-the-Job Training until Issuance of License (5-year Course)

DISCRIPTION AMOUNT DISCRIPTION AMOUNT
1. Registration Fee (Non Refundable) X25,000/-
. Registration Fee $25.000/-
(Non Refundable) 2. Admission Fee (Non Refundable) ¥3,75,000/-
3. Library Fee (One Time T10,000/-
Admission Fee £3.75,000/ y ( )
2. Non Refundabl /O, -
et EICE IR 4. Cost of Uniform (One Time) <10,000/-
\ %
3 LIBTATY Fee 10,000/- Tuition F Mode of P ts (S ter wi
: (One Time) ! uition Fees - Mode of Payments ( Semester wise)
[ 1. 1st Semester 5th July 2025 80,000/-
" Cost of U.n iform 10.000/-
(One Time) 2 2nd Semester 5th Jan 2026 ¥80,000/-
3. 3rd Semester 5th July 2026 280,000/-
Tuition fee ?16'000/ ) 4. 4th Semester 5th Jan 2027 280,000/-
per month payable by
5. 34,80,000/-
5th of each month for 5 5th Semester Sth July 2027 £80,000)/-
30 months
6. 6th Semester bth Jan 2028 380,000/-

TOTAL(Z) ¥9,00,000/- TOTAL(Z) ¥9,00,000/-

I RULES AND REGULATIONS

a. Expenses incurred during technical visits/practical sessions at outsourced facilities to various organizations, semester examination fees,
as well as DGCA examination fees, have to be borne by students.

b. GST & other Govt. taxes (if applicable) should be paid in addition to the above mentioned fees as per prevaling Govt. norms.

c. Tuition Fees has to be paid by 5th of every month. (if fees is not paid on time, Rs.100 will be charged per day).

d. Fees for N.R.|. students for full course Rs.11,00,000/- (inclusive of registration, Library etc.) excluding boarding & lodging.

il CONCESSIONS OFFERED*

a. Meritorious Students with 90% and above Iin qualifying examination will be granted 10% concession on tuition fees.
b. Ifthe total fees Is paid in lump sum, a 15% concession on tuition fees Is available.
c. Based on Examinations conducted under Sha-Shib Scholarship program.

*Concession will be offered only in one of the above mentioned category to the deserving candidates

il NOTE: FEE REFUND WILL BE GOVERNED BY THE FOLLOWING RULES

a. Cancellation of registration / admission within 15 days from the date of registration/admission 30% fees will be deducted
b. Cancellation of registration / admission after 15 days but before 30 days of registration/admission 50% fees will be deducted
c. Cancellation after 30 days of admission/registration No refund

d. Entire fees paid will be forfeited if the student (s) cancel admission after attending the classes even for a day.

Declaration

LIMIE T MISS. .., Son/Daughter of SN ... ..o hereby declare that

| have gone through the above mentioned fee structure of Aerospace Research and Development Centre & will be paying the fee accordingly. | also know that a fee
once paid Is not refundable. | have gone through all the rules and regulations given in the prospectus and | have understood all the details of AME course
and also satisfied with the details provided by the counsellor during my admission.

B | (TP —————— Place........ccooovoe . Signature of Student Signature of Parent/Guardian



